
ASSEMBLY & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

READ AND SAVE THIS INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE USE

YFR003













BOX-1/4 BOX-2/4 BOX-3/4 BOX-4/4
NO. PARTS QTY NO. PARTS QTY NO. PARTS QTY PARTS QTYNO.

PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 4 BOXES

E
↓
O

A

B

C

T

C1

D1

E1

F1

V

W

D

B1

A1 A2

B2

U

X

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

3

3

2

2

2

1

2

1

11



PUSH BOTTON B TO RIGHT SIDE PUT SCREW IN,PUSH BOTTON B TO THE LEFT SIDE LET SCREW OUT.

PARTLIST

Y  1

B1  1

C1  1

D1  2

E1  1

F1  2

A1  1
S  2

B2  1

A2  2

M6

L1 18

O  2

N  2

M  8

L 16

K 36

J 74

I  4

H  4

G 10

F  8

E  4

D  2

C  2

B  2

A  2

M6*50

M6*60

M8*40

M8*65

M6

M8

M8

M6*50

M6*55
X  2

W  3

V  3

U  2

T  2

Y  1



GJ K

J K

FJ

B

D

J

02

01

x2

x2

F  2

G  1

J  6

K  3

F  2

G  1

J  6

K  3

F

G J K

J

J K

J

C
M6

M6

M6

M6

M6*50

M6*50

M6*60

M6*60



03

04

x2

x2

H  2

L  4

M  2

L

L

M

E

I

A

HL

ML

ML

HL

I  2

L  4

M  2

E  2

M8*40

M8*65

M8

M8

M8

M8



L1  4K  6J 12G  2

L1

KJG J

J J K E1

F1F1

06

05

M6 M6 M6*55M6*60



L1  6K  6J 12

L1

K

J

J

E1E1

C1

F1

D1

07

08

K  4J  8G  4

G J KJ

C1D1 D1

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6*55

M6*60



09

10

L1  8K  8J 18 S  2

L1

K

J

S JJ

B1A1

M6 M6 M6*50M6*55



T T

V V V

W W W
U

U

X X

B2

A2 A2

11

D
one


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15

